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FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES INC

ISIN: US31620M1062

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:26
Price

72.09 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.07% (0.76)

US31620M1062
FIS

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

40,090 EUR
S&P 500

71.40 EUR (141)
72.80 EUR (138)
70.81 EUR
70.81 EUR
70.81 EUR
71.33 EUR
70.81 EUR

8

566.48

1

WKN: 31620M106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31620M1062&ID_NOTATION=35395979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31620M1062&ID_NOTATION=35395979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26268aaa73fca8fe1b8c126af4529cfd984b99cc2b3546604b010b0e790840d2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a419a9aea1f92a9c&time=1716275877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96923a2daf8e4e1ae712e0014dc29781a2d37beb002c6f2a5bada2e4cdf650ef&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c23c357a8e6735b3d&time=1716275877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73eb2bbdf1b114eb663ecc31f712b064b1521023760342402381c6c66334fc04&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83ae0d33f71576905&time=1716275877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75a7bc4b76aedd4be0e071912aeb01c7e722c3f77b9b98501cee154fa7ec08e1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f41a6c2d1f9c74a6&time=1716275877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ac72a8fa72aa4f7c6f4e08181e78549b1d3ab2fabd93417162115dd07bc04c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0bc2c2a149594dd5c&time=1716275877&tool=RSC

FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES INC

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:26

Price
72.09 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.07% (0.76)

ISIN US31620M1062
Symbol FIS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,090 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.40 EUR (141)
Ask (Ask size) 72.80 EUR (138)
Open 70.81 EUR
High 70.81 EUR
Low 70.81 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.33 EUR
VWAP 70.81 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8
Trading volume 566.48
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.83% +39.60% -41.15%
Perf (abs.) +21.97 +20.45 -50.41
Beta 0.78 0.90 1.06
Volatility  21.01 23.51 36.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

71.09 EUR (79
67.38 EUR (105
62.16 EUR (107
55.78 EUR (164
72.09 EUR (2024/05/17
53.88 EUR (2024/01/18
72.09 EUR (2024/05/17
44.49 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = = — — — = &

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 71.74 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 72.09 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 71.36 EUR 0.00 1
20
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 78.36 USD 365.32 48,953
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 71.38 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35395979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249841017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3410982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80068719

FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

15:32

08:26

08:59

08:10

08:02

74.97 USD

71.36 EUR

71.36 EUR

71.35 EUR

71.54 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16109617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14061393

FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION
SERVICES INC.

347 Riverside Avenue - 32202 Jacksonville
Telefon: +1-904-438-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: getinfo@fisglobal.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey
Goldstein

Brian Shea

Ellen Alemany

Gary Lauer

James
Stallings

Kenneth
Lamneck

Lee Adrean

Lisa Hook

Louise Parent

Mark
Benjamin

Vijay D$Silva
Stephanie

Ferris

Denise
Williams

Ellyn Raftery
Firdaus
Bhathena

James Kehoe

Kelly Beatty

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:getinfo@fisglobal.com
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